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Particulars

(LIt 1.7)
Paid-up Capital

Reserves and Burplus

Debenture and Bond

Borrowings

Depasits (#+b)

a. Domestic Currency

b. Foreign Currency

Income Tax Liabilitics

(nher Linbilities

Total Assets (2.1 to 2.7)

Cash & Bank Balance )
Maoney at call and short Notice
Investments

Loans & Advances (a+b+otdietf)
Fixed Assets

Non Banking Asscts .

Other Assets

Interest income

Interest Expense

Net Interest lmoue.(:l.l-a?zl

Fees Commission and Discount

Other Operating Income

Foreign Exchange Gain/Loss (Net)

Total Operating Income (A+3.3+3,4+3.5)

Staff Expenses

Other Operating Expenses

Operating profit Before Provision (B-3.6-3.7)

Provision for Possible Loss

Operating profit (C-3.8)

Non Operating Income/Expenses (Net)

Write Back of Provision for Possible Loss

Proﬂt Froutllquhr Activitles (D+3.9+3.10)
finary Income/E (Net)

Pml" Before Bonus - mi_‘l’axes (E+3.11)

Provision For Staff Bonus

Provision For Tax

Katios
Capital Fund to RWA
Non Performing Loan (NPL) tofToteh],0an
Total Loan Loss Provision o tatal NPL ™
Cost of Funds

CD Ratio (Calculated as per NRB Direclives)

I'his Quarter |

Fnding (Ashaoj
end 2076)

115950914

100000.00
83133.62

538625.52
372463.94
372463.94

3288.36
61997.70
15950914
160869.74

1000.00
967144.13
23520.75

6974.52

41008.07
19857.47
21150.60
284.59
8169.37

29604.56
13093.01
5176.63
11334.92
958.35
10376.57

- 1037657

10376.57
943,32

13.97%
1.84%
136.55%
8.72%
259.66%

2829.97

Previous
Quarter
Ending

103864311
100000.00
7670165

446755.22
35165240
35165240

3067.17
60466.67
H38643.11
9633423

1000.00
912065.49
23439.39

5804.01

147850.73
T1848.44
76002.29

842,57
24018.61

100863.47
38325.25
21476.39
41061.82

4218.95
36842.87

3684287

36842.87
334935

1043589 |

14.430%
1.45%
153.36%
9.81%
259.35%

/) Samudayik Laghubitta Bittiya-Sanstha Limited
Sanga, Banepa-14, Kavrepalanchowk

Corresponding
Previous Year

Quarter Ending

70000.00
37943.42

373512.83
287336.34
287336.34

7164.14
73606.34
54956306
17170.31

1000.00
801022.22
20028.87

10341.66

33354.96
17246.18
16108.78
104.26
J859.39

20072.94
9267.06
3450.52
7355.36
1001.64
6353.72

6353.72

1.23%
219 42%
10.44%
278.78%

Note: If the statutory suditor and supervisory agtherity notify uar remarks to chasge, the above figures could
be changed accordingly.
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